Pattern of Shareholding

As at December 31, 2019

Number of Shareholders

486
509
424
624
232
68
51
25
21
22
6

—_
oo

7
5
3
5
6
3
2
2
1
8
1
2
1
3
2
1
5
2
2
1
2
2
1
5
1
2
1
2

1
101
501
1001
5001
10001
15001
20001
25001
30001
35001
40001
45001
50001
55001
60001
65001
70001
75001
80001
85001
90001
95001
100001
105001
115001
120001
135001
140001
145001
150001
155001
160001
175001
180001
185001
195001
200001
205001
220001
235001

Shareholdings'Slab

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

100
500
1000
5000
10000
15000
20000
25000
30000
35000
40000
45000
50000
55000
60000
65000
70000
75000
80000
85000
90000
95000
100000
105000
110000
120000
125000
140000
145000
150000
155000
160000
165000
180000
185000
190000
200000
205000
210000
225000
240000

Total Shares Held

18,151
192,844
369,409

1,639,946
1,795,514
855,652
934,251
582,384
581,286
716,410
231,300
254,209
485,706
370,665
288,952
190,760
339,999
443,300
230,000
164,500
173,399

95,000
794,500
105,000
220,000
119,999
373,500
276,846
141,000
738,564
308,500
311,658
161,500
353,377
365,188
188,000
991,582
203,500
417,999
222,599
479,000

Annual Report - 2019

169




Pattern of Shareholding

As at December 31, 2019

Number of Shareholders

260001
270001
275001
285001
295001
300001
315001
320001
365001
370001
380001
395001
410001
440001
460001
485001
495001
545001
695001
775001
1025001
1055001
1095001
1260001
1945001
2145001
4255001
4345001
4975001
9745001
11795001
18355001
73230001
134635001

1
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
1
7
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Shareholdings'Slab

to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to
to

265000 264,243
275000 549,799
280000 275,500
290000 576,343
300000 599,999
305000 305,000
320000 637,699
325000 641,000
370000 369,788
375000 2,620,728
385000 383,999
400000 795,999
415000 413,000
445000 445,000
465000 461,999
490000 488,500
500000 500,000
550000 550,000
700000 700,000
780000 779,998
1030000 1,028,500
1060000 1,060,000
1100000 1,100,000
1265000 1,263,500
1950000 1,950,000
2150000 2,146,000
4260000 4,257,000
4350000 4,349,500
4980000 4,979,000
9750000 9,750,000
11800000 11,800,000
18360000 18,359,971
73235000 73,232,201
134640000 134,639,785

300,000,000

Pakistan Reinsurance Company Limited




Pattern of Shareholding

As at December 31, 2019

Categories of Shareholders Shareholders Shares Held | Percentage

Government of Pakistan
THE SECRETARY MINISTRY OF COMMERCE, 134,639,785
M/S. PRCL EMPLOYEES EMPOWERMENT TRUST 18,359,971

Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF PAKISTAN 73,232,201

Mutual Funds 3778000

Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children
MR. MUMTAZ ALI RAJPER

MR. ABDUL SAMI KEHAR

MR. SHAHAB ANWAR KHAWAJA

MR. MUSLEH UD DIN

DR. NAZIM LATIF

MRS. GHAZALA AHMED

MR. FAISAL MUMTAZ

MR. SHOAIB MIR

555
555
55
55
55
55
55
55

—_ g a N

Executives 0

Public Sector Companies and Corporations 13750000

Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking
finance companies, insurance companies, takaful and modarabas 10535031

General Public
a. Local 34342591
b. Foreign 6922
Foreign Companies 9750000
Others 1604059

Totals 300,000,000

Categories of Shareholders Shares Held  Percentage

THE SECRETARY MINISTRY OF COMMERCE, 134,639,785 44.88
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF PAKISTAN 73,232,201 24.41
M/S. PRCL EMPLOYEES EMPOWERMENT TRUST 18,359,971 6.12

Annual Report - 2019 171




	Ending pages 01

