## **Pattern of Shareholding**

As at December 31, 2019

Number of Shareholders		Shareholdings'S	lab	Total Shares Held
486	1	to	100	18,151
509	101	to	500	192,844
424	501	to	1000	369,409
624	1001	to	5000	1,639,946
232	5001	to	10000	1,795,514
68	10001	to	15000	855,652
51	15001	to	20000	934,251
25	20001	to	25000	582,384
21	25001	to	30000	581,286
22	30001	to	35000	716,410
6	35001	to	40000	231,300
6	40001	to	45000	254,209
10	45001	to	50000	485,706
7	50001	to	55000	370,665
5	55001	to	60000	288,952
3	60001	to	65000	190,760
5	65001	to	70000	339,999
6	70001	to	75000	443,300
3	75001	to	80000	230,000
2	80001	to	85000	164,500
2	85001	to	90000	173,399
1	90001	to	95000	95,000
8	95001	to	100000	794,500
1	100001	to	105000	105,000
2	105001	to	110000	220,000
1	115001	to	120000	119,999
3	120001	to	125000	373,500
2	135001	to	140000	276,846
1	140001	to	145000	141,000
5	145001	to	150000	738,564
2	150001	to	155000	308,500
2	155001	to	160000	311,658
1	160001	to	165000	161,500
2	175001	to	180000	353,377
2	180001	to	185000	365,188
1	185001	to	190000	188,000
5	195001	to	200000	991,582
1	200001	to	205000	203,500
2	205001	to	210000	417,999
1	220001	to	225000	222,599
2	235001	to	240000	479,000

## **Pattern of Shareholding**

As at December 31, 2019

Number of Shareholders		Shareholdings'S	Slab	
1	260001	to	265000	264,243
2	270001	to	275000	549,799
1	275001	to	280000	275,500
2	285001	to	290000	576,343
2	295001	to	300000	599,999
1	300001	to	305000	305,000
2	315001	to	320000	637,699
2	320001	to	325000	641,000
1	365001	to	370000	369,788
7	370001	to	375000	2,620,728
1	380001	to	385000	383,999
2	395001	to	400000	795,999
1	410001	to	415000	413,000
1	440001	to	445000	445,000
1	460001	to	465000	461,999
1	485001	to	490000	488,500
1	495001	to	500000	500,000
1	545001	to	550000	550,000
1	695001	to	700000	700,000
1	775001	to	780000	779,998
1	1025001	to	1030000	1,028,500
1	1055001	to	1060000	1,060,000
1	1095001	to	1100000	1,100,000
1	1260001	to	1265000	1,263,500
1	1945001	to	1950000	1,950,000
1	2145001	to	2150000	2,146,000
1	4255001	to	4260000	4,257,000
1	4345001	to	4350000	4,349,500
1	4975001	to	4980000	4,979,000
1	9745001	to	9750000	9,750,000
1	11795001	to	11800000	11,800,000
1	18355001	to	18360000	18,359,971
1	73230001	to	73235000	73,232,201
1	134635001	to	134640000	134,639,785
2608				300,000,000

## **Pattern of Shareholding**

As at December 31, 2019

Categories of Shareholders Sh	hareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
Government of Pakistan			
THE SECRETARY MINISTRY OF COMMERCE,	1	134,639,785	44.88
M/S. PRCL EMPLOYEES EMPOWERMENT TRUST	1	18,359,971	6.12
Associated Companies, undertakings and related parties			
STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF PAKISTAN		73,232,201	24.41
Mutual Funds	5	3778000	1.26
Directors and their spouse(s) and minor children			
MR. MUMTAZ ALI RAJPER	2	555	0.00
MR. ABDUL SAMI KEHAR	2	555	0.00
MR. SHAHAB ANWAR KHAWAJA	1	55	0.00
MR. MUSLEH UD DIN	1	55	0.00
DR. NAZIM LATIF	1	55	0.00
MRS. GHAZALA AHMED	1	55	0.00
MR. FAISAL MUMTAZ MR. SHOAIB MIR	1	55 55	0.00 0.00
IVIN. SHOAID IVIIN	ı	55	0.00
Executives	0	0	-
Public Sector Companies and Corporations	2	13750000	4.58
Banks, development finance institutions, non-banking finance companies, insurance companies, takaful and modarabas	<b>s</b> 10	10535031	3.51
General Public			
a. Local	2535	34342591	11.45
b. Foreign	2	6922	0.00
Foreign Companies	1	9750000	3.25
Others	40	1604059	0.53
Totals	2608	300,000,000	100.00

Categories of Shareholders	Shares Held	Percentage
THE SECRETARY MINISTRY OF COMMERCE, STATE LIFE INSURANCE CORP. OF PAKISTAN	134,639,785 73,232,201	44.88 24.41
M/S. PRCL EMPLOYEES EMPOWERMENT TRUST	18,359,971	6.12